GRM2010
6.5MHz to 10MHz, 2.3V to 5.5V,
1A, 3D Buck PowerSoC
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2025 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The GRM2010 is a highly integrated power delivery

DECEMBER 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
GRM2010-1.2 LGA-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ GRM2010-1.2LGA-R H1LN
YYWW Tape and Reel, 3000
GRM2010-1.5 LGA-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ GRM2010-1.5LGA-R H4LN
YYWW Tape and Reel, 3000
GRM2010-1.6 LGA-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ GRM2010-1.6LGA-R H7LN
YYWW Tape and Reel, 3000
GRM2010-1.8 LGA-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ GRM2010-1.8LGA-R H6LN
YYWW Tape and Reel, 3000
GRM2010-2.5 LGA-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ GRM2010-2.5LGA-R H2LN
YYWW Tape and Reel, 3000
GRM2010-3.3 LGA-2×2-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ GRM2010-3.3LGA-R H3LN
YYWW Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: YYWW = Date Code.
Date Code - Year